
Ajmer - Jodhpur Fast Passenger/54802 - Pass - NWR 
AII/Ajmer Junction to JU/Jodhpur 

5h 10m - 244 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AII Ajmer Junction 14:25 0 1 0 57 482 NWR
2 BER Beawar 15:20 15:22 2m 1 1 52 64 447 NWR
3 SEU Sendra 15:35 15:37 2m 0 1 66 68 NWR
4 HP Haripur 15:54 15:56 2m 0 1 85 87 315 NWR
5 SOD Sojat Road 16:19 16:21 2m 1 1 119 44 295 NWR
6 MJ Marwar Junction 16:50 17:15 25m 0 1 140 63 NWR
7 RKZ Rajkiawas 17:25 17:27 2m 1 1 150 70 NWR
8 BOM Bomadra 17:35 17:37 2m 1 1 160 61 NWR
9 PMY Pali Marwar 17:48 17:53 5m 1 1 171 82 NWR
10 KAI Kairla 18:04 18:06 2m 1 1 186 72 NWR
11 RT Rohat 18:17 18:19 2m 1 1 199 56 NWR
12 LUNI Luni Junction 18:33 18:36 3m 0 1 212 82 NWR
13 HWT Hanwant 18:41 18:43 2m 1 1 219 73 185 NWR
14 SZ Salawas 18:50 18:52 2m 2 1 227 65 NWR
15 BANE Basni 19:01 19:03 2m 0 1 237 37 NWR
16 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 19:08 19:10 2m 0 1 240 9 NWR
17 JU Jodhpur 19:35 4 1 244 - 241 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 24 2024 (16:10)

Apr 24 2024 (16:10)

1

1


